Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:44:10

Lages 1,200 Km ._._.
7/6/2009 16:50 gy ......

Lap
9
10
11
12

(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE

Lap Tm
1:16.623
1:17.304
1:18.955
1:21.444

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
+1.585 16:54:31.046
+2.266 16:55:48.350
+3.917 16:57:07.305
+6.406 16:58:28.749
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(89) GERVASIO FRUTUOSO

1:18.110
1:15.635
1:16.970
1:16.729
1:19.855
1:19.790
1:18.783
1:18.254
1:20.536
1:22.804

16:44:20.640
+2.475 16:45:38.750

16:46:54.385
+1.335 16:48:11.355
+1.094 16:49:28.084
+4.220 16:50:47.939
+4.155 16:52:07.729
+3.148 16:53:26.512
+2.619 16:54:44.766
+4.901 16:56:05.302
+7.169 16:57:28.106
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1:19.943
1:18.680
1:18.681
1:19.193
1:19.134
1:19.435
1:20.258
1:20.525
1:20.886
1:20.570

(968) JAISO LISBOA

16:44:21.151
+1.263 16:45:41.094

16:46:59.774
+0.001 16:48:18.455
+0.513 16:49:37.648
+0.454 16:50:56.782
+0.755 16:52:16.217
+1.578 16:53:36.475
+1.845 16:54:57.000
+2.206 16:56:17.886
+1.890 16:57:38.456
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(12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT

1:37.785
1:23.695
1:24.493
1:24.474
1:28.274
1:26.478
1:29.503
1:28.466
1:31.027

16:44:21.716

+14.090 16:45:59.501
16:47:23.196

+0.798 16:48:47.689
+0.779 16:50:12.163
+4.579 16:51:40.437
+2.783 16:53:06.915
+5.808 16:54:36.418
+4.771 16:56:04.884
+7.332 16:57:35.911

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
1 16:44:19.526
2 1:11.909 +2.080 16:45:31.435
3 1:11.042 +1.213 16:46:42.477
4 1:10.605 +0.776 16:47:53.082
5 1:10.810 +0.981 16:49:03.892
6 1:10.480 +0.651 16:50:14.372
7 1:10.056 +0.227 16:51:24.428
8 1:10.486 +0.657 16:52:34.914
9 1:11.070 +1.241 16:53:45.984
10 1:10.734 +0.905 16:54:56.718
11 1:10.278 +0.449 16:56:06.996
12 1:09.829 16:57:16.825
(228) JACSON KEIL
1 16:44:19.271
2 1:11.797 +1.789 16:45:31.068
3 1:11.386 +1.378 16:46:42.454
4 1:10.922 +0.914 16:47:53.376
5 1:10.878 +0.870 16:49:04.254
6 1:10.486 +0.478 16:50:14.740
7 1:10.327 +0.319 16:51:25.067
8 1:10.639 +0.631 16:52:35.706
9 1:11.077 +1.069 16:53:46.783
10 1:10.606 +0.598 16:54:57.389
11 1:10.022 +0.014 16:56:07.411
12 1:10.008 16:57:17.419
(22) WANDREY NIELS
1 16:44:19.879
2 1:12.445 +0.908 16:45:32.324
3 1:11.837 +0.300 16:46:44.161
4 1:11.537 16:47:55.698
5 1:12.509 +0.972 16:49:08.207
6 1:12.764 +1.227 16:50:20.971
7 1:12.543 +1.006 16:51:33.514
8 1:13.041 +1.504 16:52:46.555
9 1:13.449 +1.912 16:54:00.004
10 1:13.826 +2.289 16:55:13.830
11 1:13.107 +1.570 16:56:26.937
12 1:13.906 +2.369 16:57:40.843
(35) ADILSON ROMALINO BATISTA
1 16:44:20.198
2 1:15.297 +1.363 16:45:35.495
3 1:15.580 +1.646 16:46:51.075
4 1:14.205 +0.271 16:48:05.280
5 1:14.254 +0.320 16:49:19.534
6 1:13.934 16:50:33.468
7 1:14.144 +0.210 16:51:47.612
8 1:13.983 +0.049 16:53:01.595
9 1:13.963 +0.029 16:54:15.558
10 1:13.954 +0.020 16:55:29.512
11 1:14.283 +0.349 16:56:43.795
12 1:14.894 +0.960 16:57:58.689

(637) GUILHERME BRUNO DA SILVA PEREIRA
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1:16.213
1:36.410
1:33.383
1:43.255
1:42.811
1:42.710
1:47.063
1:42.744

(911) RAFAEL MELLO

16:44:20.627

16:45:36.840
+20.197 16:47:13.250
+17.170 16:48:46.633
+27.042 16:50:29.888
+26.598 16:52:12.699
+26.497 16:53:55.409
+30.850 16:55:42.472
+26.531 16:57:25.216
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1:18.946
1:16.015
1:15.689
1:15.884
1:15.154
1:15.038
1:15.773

+3.908
+0.977
+0.651
+0.846
+0.116

+0.735

16:44:21.924
16:45:40.870
16:46:56.885
16:48:12.574
16:49:28.458
16:50:43.612
16:51:58.650
16:53:14.423
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1:24.483
1:23.256
1:22.264
1:23.565

16:44:21.352
+2.219 16:45:45.835
+0.992 16:47:09.091
16:48:31.355
+1.301 16:49:54.920

Printed: 7/6/2009 16:59:45
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